YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1899 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th October 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab [ X | con | Lab | M | Mate | Female | 18.24 | 25.30 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf |Midlands /)y | scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1899 | 494 | 668 | 128 | 598 | 483 | 441 | 923 | 976 | 231 | 484 | 649 [ 536 | 1082 | 817 243 617 406 467 165
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
It has been suggested that companies should be
able to offer employees the chance to become
"owner-employees" of their companies. Owner-
employees would receive between £2,000 and
£50,000 worth of shares in the company they
worked for, but in exchange would lose many
employment rights, such as protection against
wrongful dismissal, rights to redundancy pay
and rights to ask for flexible working. Do you
think this is a good or bad idea?
Good idea to allow this 20 37 9 25 31 11 16 24 16 30 17 16 23 23 15 23 19 19 20 20
Bad idea to allow this 63 46 79 64 | 48 76 70 61 64 55 65 66 61 62 64 60 60 64 66 67
Don't know 17 17 12 11 21 13 14 15 20 16 18 18 17 14 21 17 21 17 14 13

© 2012 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

You

What the world thinks

Wwww.yougov.com



